

Ô

C.A.No. 6707 OF 1999  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
.PL70  
ITEM NO.115 COURT NO. 2 SECTION XVI,  
PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6707/1999 @@  
AA

Tarak Singh & Anr. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Jyoti Basu & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With appln. for permission to submit addl.documents and office report)

With W.P.(C) No.216/1999@@  
AA  
(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date : 02/05/2001 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.K.Puri, Adv. (N/P)  
Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv. (N/P)  
Mrs. V.D.Khanna, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

W.P.(C) No.216/99:@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
From all the respondents permitted to be served by the order  
dated 27.2.2001, respondent no.7 remains unserved. He shall be served  
afresh. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

I.A.No.2 in WP 216/99:@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
Issue notice to the respondents proposed to be impleaded.  
List after service is complete.

.SP1  
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master Court Master