

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 6707 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

TARAK SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JYOTI BASU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for appln. for permission to submit additional
document (s) and with office report)

With

W.P.(C) No.216/1999 (with appln.(s) for directions and with office
report)

Date : 15/01/2003 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member. Since these
matters have been on board for sometime and it is noticed that
the same are urgent, place the papers before the Hon'ble Chief
Justice with a request to post these matters before an
appropriate Bench on an early date.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)
Court Master

.PA