

F

C.A.No. 6707 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO. 102 PH COURT NO. 3 SECTION XVI/PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s) 6707/1999

TARAK SINGH & ANR. Appellant (s)

Versus

JYOTI BASU & ORS. Respondent (s)

(with appln. for permission to submits additional documents
and with office report)

WITH W.P.(c) No.216/1999 (with appln .for directions and
impleading party and with office report)

Date:09/04/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the Appellant (s)
in Appeal

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.,
Mrs.Sarla Chandra,Mr.A.Roy,Advs.

in Writ

Mr.Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr.B. Balaji,Mr.Anil Kr.Mittal,
Mr.Narender Verma,Advs.

For the Respondent (s)

Mr.K.K. Venugopal,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.H.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr.S.K. Puri,Mr.Ujjwal Banerjee,
Ms.Anindita Gupta,Advs.

Mr.T.R. Andhyarujina,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.T.C. Sharma,Ms.Neelam Sharma
Mr.Ajay Sharma,Advs.

Ms.A.Subhashini,Adv.

Mr.Kailash Vasdev,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Sanjay K. Shandilya,Adv.,
Mrs.V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr.Uma Datta,Adv.

Mrs.Sumita Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr.L.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Mr.Prashant Bhushan, the learned counsel appearin
for the writ petitioner started his arguments at 12.40 p.m.
and he was still on his legs when the Court rose for the day
leaving the matters part-heard. To be listed on 24.4.2003

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master