

C.A.No. 6707 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO. 102 PH COURT NO. 3 SECTION XVI/PIL
Mentioned at 4.00 P.M.

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s) 6707/1999

TARAK SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

Versus

JYOTI BASU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln. for permission to submits additional documents
and with office report)

WITH W.P.(c) No.216/1999 (with appln .for directions and
impleading party and with office report)

(Not for today)

Date:23/04/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the Appellant (s)
in Appeal

Mrs.Sarla Chandra, (N/P)

in Writ
For the Respondent (s)
Mentioned by
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (N/P)

Mr.H.K. Puri, Adv.@@

Mr.T.C. Sharma, (N/P)

Ms.A.Subhashini, Adv. (N/P)

Mrs.V.D. Khanna, Adv. (N/P)

Mr.Uma Datta, Adv. (N/P)

Mrs.Sumita Mukherjee, Adv. (N/P)

Mr.L.C. Agrawala, Adv. (N/P)

Upon being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Taken on Board.

At the request made by Mr.H.K.Puri, the learned
counsel for the respondent adjourned beyond summer vacation.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master