

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6707 of 1999

Tarak Singh &amp; Anr.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Jyoti Basu &amp; Ors.Respondent (s)

(With appl.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and  
with office report)

With

W.P. (C) No.216/99

(With appl.(s) for directions and impleading party and with office  
report)

Date : 16/10/2003 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after Diwali vacation.

Chetan Kumar(Suraj Parkash)

Court Master