

Ê

C.A.No. 6707 OF 1999
ITEM No.102 (Part-Heard)

Court No. 8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 6707 of 1999

Tarak Singh & Anr.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Jyoti Basu & Ors.
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

WITH W.P. (C) No. 216/1999
(With appln. for directions and impleading party and office report)

Date : 11/02/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s)
Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.K.Puri, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

Ms. V.D.Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Ray, Adv.
Mr. D.N.Ray, Adv.
Mr. Malay Singh, Adv.

Mr. L.C.Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.
Parties can inspect the record.

Anita

(S.Malkani)
Assistant Registrar