

Ú

C.A.No. 6707 OF 1999

ITEM No.48

Court No. 5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6707/1999

TARAK SINGH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JYOTI BASU & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

With W.P(C)No.216/1999

(With Appln. for directions and impleadment and permission to file supplementary affidavit and Office Report)

Date : 17/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
in CA 6707/99 Mr. Amlesh Roy, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Petitioner  
in WP 216/99Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Narinder Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjai Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Inkleer Barooah, Adv.  
Mr. Parshan Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
No.1 in CA 6707/99Mr. Harsh Kumar Puri, Adv.  
For R 2 in WP 216/99Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Gupta, Adv.

For RR No.2Mr. T.R. Andhyajurina, Sr. Adv.  
in CA 6707/99 & Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
RR Nos. 3 to 5Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
in WP 216/99Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

For RR Nos. 3 to 5 Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.  
in CA 6707/99  
For R.1 in WP 216/99

For R. 6 in Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
WP 216/99Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For RR 9 to 12 Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.  
in WP 216/99

For R. No. 24Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
in WP 216/99Mr. Malay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar, Adv.

For RR 10 inMr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
WP 216/99

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on next Friday i.e. 24th September, 2004.  
To be taken up at the end of the board

Ashwani(Jasvir Singh)  
Court Master