

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 216 OF 1999

DIPAK K. GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 16/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta ,Adv

Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv

Mr. L.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Molai Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List sometime in the month of February, 2006.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR